
 

РАСПИСАНИЕ РАБОТЫ СПОРТИВНЫХ КРУЖКОВ И СЕКЦИЙ 

в 2023-2024 учебном году 

 
 

Наименование 

кружка, 

объединения 

 

Руководитель 

(Ф.И.О.) 

Расписание занятий 

место 

проведения занятий пнд втр срд чтв птн сбт 

Каратэ Зайцев А.А. 
18.00-

20.30 
  

18.00-

20.30 
  спортзал 

ОФП 

«Волейбол» 

Миронова 

С.А. 
 

15.50-

17.20 
    спортзал 

ОФП 

«Шейпинг» 

Миронова 

С.А. 
    

15.30-

17.00 
 спортзал 

Каратэ 
Бурнашев 

А.В. 

18.30-

20.30 
 

18.30-

20.30 
 

18.30-

20.30 
 

малый спортзал 

среда – большой 

спортзал 

Баскетбол 
Капранова 

В.В. 
  

16.30-

18.00 
 

18.00-

19.30 
 спортзал 

Футбол   
18.45-

20.15 
    спортзал 
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